2
If you race it...
we build a rod for it.
Oliver American made billet rods made from E4340AQ designed
by engineers, racers and engine builders using the latest design tools
and manufacturing technology to create a new benchmark in
quality, availability and service.
Oliver rods are available in the proper offset to fit most commonly

6.800”(+.565) 0.990 2.200 0.992 C6800BB8
Custom Rod Specification and Order Form
Connecting Rod Part Numbering System
X X    # # # #    X X X X   #
B BUICK
C CHEVROLET
F FORD
H HONDA
M MOPAR
MZ MAZDA
N NISSAN
P PONTIAC
T TOYOTA
S SUBARU
LENGTH WITHOUT DECIMAL
EXAMPLE: 6000 = 6.000
BB BIG BLOCK
BBMX BIG BLOCK MAX
EFMX EVEN FIRE MAX
EFLT EVEN FIRE LIGHT
FORD FORD
HNSL HONDA SPORT LIGHT
HNNV HONDA NON-VTEC
HNUL HONDAL ULTRA LIGHT
HNVTEC HONDA VTEC
LT LIGHT (STANDARD WEIGHT)
MTUL-G1 MITSUBISHI ULTRA LIGHT GEN 1
MTUL-G2 MITSUBISHI ULTRA LIGHT GEN 2
PINTO FORD PINTO
PINTO-SL FORD PINTO SPORT LIGHT
PONT PONTIAC
SMBB SMALL JOURNAL BIG BLOCK
SMLT SMALL JOURNAL STANDARD WEIGHT
SMSL SMALL JOURNAL
SMUL SMALL JOURNAL ULTRA LIGHT
STSW STANDARD JOURNAL SPEEDWAY
STKRP STOCK REPLACEMENT
STLT STANDARD JOURNAL LIGHT (STANDARD WEIGHT)
STSL STANDARD JOURNAL SPORT LIGHT
STUL STANDARD HOURNAL ULTRA LIGHT
QUANTITY OF
RODS IN SET
LEAVE BLANK
FOR SINGLES
Complete this form and FAX a copy to: OLIVER Racing Parts at 616.451.3085
or use the convenient internet form found at: www.oliver-rods.com10
11
12
13
“I am very pleased with
Oliver’s ability to stay
weight consistent and
keep up with today’s
horsepower and
RPM levels.”
Steve Schmidt
Steve Schmidt Competition Engines
14
THANK YOU....for displaying confidence in us by selecting Oliver Connecting Rods. Our design engineers,
machinists, assemblers, and inspectors have utilized their skills and many years of experience to ensure that
all Oliver Connecting Rods meet the high standards of quality and performance for which Oliver has become
famous throughout the world.
IMPORTANT BOLT INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
PLEASE READ CAREFULLY!!
FAILURE TO FOLLOW ALL INSTRUCTIONS MAY RESULT IN PREMATURE
ENGINE FAILURE.
DO NOT USE METAL STAMPS to number rods.  Metal stamps may disturb the roundness of the rod bore.
Paint toolmaker’s layout dye on the rod and cap, then inscribe numbers.